
Hallenspielplan  Stadt-SH Coswig  ( 3136 )
Antonienhüttenweg 16
06869   Coswig

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.09.2023 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

ALE

SALMJC

BLMJB

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Kühnau/DRHV 06 II

HSG Osterburg

TuS Radis

Landsberger HV

16:2

20:29

30:14

33:22

Sa. 09.09.2023 16:00

18:00

ALM

ALF

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SG Kühnau III

SG Kühnau II

22:28

27:36

Sa. 16.09.2023 16:30

18:00

ALD

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

VfB Zahna 1921

SV Stahl Thale e. V.

9:24

26:19

Sa. 23.09.2023 14:30

16:00

18:00

ALE

ALM

ALF

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

HBC Wittenberg

HBC Wittenberg

9:6

33:31

14:29

Sa. 30.09.2023 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

ALD

SALMJC

BLMJB

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HSG Wolfen 2000

BSV 93 Magdeburg

HSG Wolfen 2000

HSG Wolfen 2000

23:19

17:19

40:24

21:24

Sa. 14.10.2023 16:00

18:00

ALM

ALF

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HSG Wolfen 2000 II

HSG Wolfen 2000

0:0

24:26

Sa. 04.11.2023 14:15

16:00

ALE

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HG 85 Köthen

Quedlinburger SV

7:42

30:22

Do. 09.11.2023 17:30 SALMJC SV Blau-Rot Coswig SCM 26:39

Sa. 11.11.2023 11:30

13:15

15:00

ALD

SALMJC

BLMJB

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Jessener SV 53

USV Halle

SG Spergau

16:27

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.11.2023 12:45

16:00

18:00

ALE

ALM

ALF

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Kühnau/DRHV 06

TV "Frischauf" Holzdorf

TV "Frischauf" Holzdorf

18:15

25:28

22:35

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.12.2023 16:00

18:00

SALMJC

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Kühnau/DRHV 06

SV Anhalt Bernburg II

27:42

29:27

Sa. 09.12.2023 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

ALD

BLMJB

ALM

ALF

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Finken Raguhn

HG 85 Köthen

SV G-W Witt...Piest. III

SV Finken Raguhn

31:19

28:32

26:26

25:23

Sa. 20.01.2024 14:15

16:00

ALE

BLMJB

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna

Weißenfelser HV 91

36:5

42:31

Sa. 27.01.2024 12:30

14:15

16:00

AWB

SALMJC

ALM

JSpG Coswig...nhainichen

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschöna

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

HSV 2000 Zerbst

21:26

28:28

27:36

Sa. 03.02.2024 18:00 VLMä SV Blau-Rot Coswig HC Burgenland III 0:0

Sa. 17.02.2024 10:00

11:30

13:15

15:15

ALD

SALMJC

AWB

BLMJB

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

JSpG Coswig...nhainichen

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HG 85 Köthen

HSG Ehle

HSG Wolfen 2000

SV Friesen Frankleben

21:27

33:38

31:26

28:24

Sa. 24.02.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

ALF

ALM

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Jessener SV 53 II

TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna

SG Spergau II

14:33

27:29

24:20

Sa. 09.03.2024 12:00 SALMJC SV Blau-Rot Coswig BSV 93 Magdeburg II 30:29

Sa. 16.03.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

BLMJB

ALF

ALM

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HSG Sangerh...n-Querfurt

BSG A. Gräf...nichen II

Jessener SV 53

HT 1861 Halberstadt

39:22

29:36

30:30

27:18



Hallenspielplan  Stadt-SH Coswig  ( 3136 )
Antonienhüttenweg 16
06869   Coswig

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.04.2024 11:15

12:45

14:30

16:00

18:00

ALE

AWB

ALD

SALMJC

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

JSpG Coswig...nhainichen

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HG 85 Köthen II

HC Burgenland

HBC Wittenberg

HG 85 Köthen

SV 07 Apollensdorf

32:18

24:19

21:17

22:21

24:22

Sa. 13.04.2024 10:30

12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

ALE

ALD

ALF

ALM

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

VfB Zahna 1921

TuS Radis

SG Kühnau III

TuS Radis II

USV Halle III

24:11

18:27

24:37

34:26

25:22

Sa. 27.04.2024 15:00 AWB JSpG Coswig...nhainichen HG 85 Köthen 29:38

So. 05.05.2024 13:00

16:00

ALD

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Kühnau/DRHV 06 II

BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn

27:12

26:22

Sa. 01.06.2024 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

SALMJC

SALMJC

SALMJC

SALMJC

SALMJC

SALMJC

HV R-W Staßfurt

USV Halle

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HG 85 Köthen

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HV R-W Staßfurt

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HG 85 Köthen

USV Halle

HV R-W Staßfurt

HG 85 Köthen

USV Halle

3:16

17:9

10:12

12:8

12:11

7:15


